11600079621

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
. (A d	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100283920991

03/30/16--01024--008 **125.00

76 APR 25 PM 3: 08



Division of Corporations

April 5, 2016

JOHN PETERS 3195 N. POWERLINE ROAD, STE.110 POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

SUBJECT: JC BUILDERS, LLC Ref. Number: W16000025101

We have received your document for JC BUILDERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L15000170496.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Matthew T Moon Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 116A00006926

Th App on Du or no

COVER LETTER

OVER TELOT	JC Builders, LLC			
SUBJECT		ne of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and	fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
	rn all correspondence concernin	-	•	
	John Peters			
		Name	of Person	
		Firm	/Company	
	3195 N. Powerline Rd., Suite	110		
		A	ddress	ਰੰ
	Pompano Beach, FL 33069			=
	john@urgi.co	City/State	and Zip Code	25
=		be used for futu	re annual report notification)	<u>=</u>
or further in	nformation concerning this matte	er, please call:		<u>မှ</u>
	John Peters	954	551-9892	Φ
	Name of Person	at (Area Cod	Daytime Telephone Number	-
T 11'-				
Enclosed is \$125.00 Fi	s a check for the following amounts in the second s	Fee & S1:		e of Status &
		(addii	ional copy is enclosed) Certified C (additional c	copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address		Street Address	
	New Filing Section		New Filing Section	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	į	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- JC Builders: LLC	NEW N	VAME =	JPCW, LLC	
(Must e	end with the words "Limited	Liability Comp	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address:				
e mailing address and stre	et address of the principal of	fice of the Lim	ited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
3195 N. Powerline Rd.			SAME	
Suite 110				
Pompano Beach,	FL 33069			
other business entity with	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	n.)	ent. You must designate an individ	dual or
nother business entity with	an active Florida registration	n.)	ent. You must designate an individ	-
other business entity with	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered <u>John Peters</u>	agent are:	ent. You must designate an individ	I b
nother business entity with	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	n.) agent are: Name d., Suite 110		ib AFR 2
nother business entity with	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered John Peters 3195 N. Powerline Re	n.) agent are: Name d., Suite 110		16 APR 25 PR
nother business entity with	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered John Peters 3195 N. Powerline Re Florida street address	n.) agent are: Name d., Suite 110 s (P.O. Box NC	OT acceptable)	itual or it is APR 25 Ph 3: 0

Page 1 of 2

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	John Peters
AWIDK	3195 N. Powerline Rd., Suite 110
	Pompano Beach, FL 33069
AMBR	Zoltan Kurucz
	3195 N. Powerline Rd., Suite 110
	Pompano Beach, FL 33069
AMBR	Endre Banfi
	3195 N. Powerline Rd., Suite 110
	Pompano Beach, FL 33069
AMBR	Lajos Nagy
	3195 N. Powerline Rd., Suite 110
	Pompano Beach, FL 33069
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LEV: Effective date, if other than the date of filin	g: (OPTIONAL)
ffective date is listed, the date must be specific a	nd cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
- ¢ @1! \	
e of filing.)	
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the	
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the	
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the nument's effective date on the Department of State	
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the	
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the nument's effective date on the Department of State	
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the ument's effective date on the Department of State	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

John Peters Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

- \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

as